
New Providence Carlton Centre Actvitt September 18 – Jult 19

Date Dat Sanctuart Middle Basement

01 April 2019 Monday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:30   

02 April 2019 Tuesday   Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

03 April 2019 Wednesday    

04 April 2019 Thursday Halifax Young Singers 18:30-21:30
CANCELLED

  

05 April 2019 Friday  Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 18:30-21:30

06 April 2019 Saturday    

07 April 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45  

08 April 2019 Monday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:30  Halifax Choral Society 19:30-
20:30

 

09 April 2019 Tuesday   Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

10 April 2019 Wednesday    

11 April 2019 Thursday    

12 April 2019 Friday  Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 18:30-21:30

13 April 2019 Saturday    

14 April 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45        

15 April 2019 Monday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:30   

16 April 2019 Tuesday   Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

17 April 2019 Wednesday    

18 April 2019 Thursday    
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19 April 2019 Friday  Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 18:30-21:30

20 April 2019 Saturday    

21 April 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45        

22 April 2019 Monday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:
CANCELLED

  

23 April 2019 Tuesday   Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

24 April 2019 Wednesday    

25 April 2019 Thursday    

26 April 2019 Friday  Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys’ Brigade & Girls’ Associaton 18:30-21:30      
Open Heavens 22:00-00:30

27 April 2019 Saturday    

28 April 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45  

29 April 2019 Monday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:30
JPJ 16:30 – 17:30

  

30 April 2019 Tuesday   Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

01 May 2019 Wednesday    

02 May 2019 Thursday Halifax Young Singers 18:30-21:30  Halifax Young Singers 19:30-
20:30

 

03 May 2019 Friday  Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 18:30-21:30

04 May 2019 Saturday    

05 May 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45  
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06 May 2019 Monday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:30   

07 May 2019 Tuesday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:00  Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

08 May 2019 Wednesday    

09 May 2019 Thursday Halifax Young Singers 18:30-21:30  Halifax Young Singers 19:30-
20:30

 

10 May 2019 Friday  Boys' Brigade & Girls' Association
18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 18:30-21:30

11 May 2019 Saturday    

12 May 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45        

13 May 2019 Monday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:30   

14 May 2019 Tuesday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:00
PROVISIONAL

 Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

15 May 2019 Wednesday    

16 May 2019 Thursday Halifax Young Singers 18:30-21:30  Halifax Young Singers 19:30-
20:30

 

17 May 2019 Friday Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 
18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 18:30-21:30

18 May 2019 Saturday Halifax Young Singers 18:30-21:30 Halifax Young Singers 18:30-
22:00

 

19 May 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45        

20 May 2019 Monday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:30   

21 May 2019 Tuesday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:00
PROVISIONAL

 Halifax Choral Society 18-15-
20:3090

Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

22 May 2019 Wednesday  Halifax Choral Society 19:30-   
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21:30
23 May 2019 Thursday Halifax Young Singers 18:30-21:30  Halifax Young Singers 19:30-

20:30
 

24 May 2019 Friday  Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 18:30-21:30

25 May 2019 Saturday    

26 May 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45  

27 May 2019 Monday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:30   

28 May 2019 Tuesday   Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

29 May 2019 Wednesday   DC Yoga 12:30-13:00  

30 May 2019 Thursday  Halifax Young Singers 18:30-
21:30 . CANCELLED

 DC Yoga 17:15-18:15  

31 May 2019 Friday  Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys’ Brigade & Girls’ Associaton 18:30-21:30      
Open Heavens 22:00-00:30

01 June 2019 Saturday   JBM Event 14:00-23:00  Halifax Rail Group 09:00-13:00

02 June 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45  

03 June 2019 Monday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:30   

04 June 2019 Tuesday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:00
PROVISIONAL

 Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

05 June 2019 Wednesday   DC Yoga 12:30-13:00  

06 June 2019 Thursday Halifax Young Singers 18:30-21:30  DC Yoga 17:15-18:15 Halifax 
Young Singers 19:30-20:30

 

07 June 2019 Friday  Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 18:30-21:30

08 June 2019 Saturday   Yorkshire Youth Choir 12:00-  
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15:30
09 June 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45        

10 June 2019 Monday Halifax Choral Society 18:15-21:45
EARLIER START

  

11 June 2019 Tuesday ⁷Halifax Choral Society 19:30-
21:00
PROVISIONAL

 Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

12 June 2019 Wednesday   DC Yoga 12:30-13:00  

13 June 2019 Thursday Halifax Young Singers 18:30-21:30  DC Yoga 7:15-18:15 Halifax 
Young Singers 19:30-20:30

 

14 June 2019 Friday  Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 18:30-21:30

15 June 2019 Saturday    

16 June 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45        

17 June 2019 Monday   

18 June 2019 Tuesday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:00
PROVISIONAL

 Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

19 June 2019 Wednesday  DC Yoga 12:30-13:00  

20 June 2019 Thursday Halifax Young Singers 18:30-21:30 DC Yoga 17:15-18:15 Halifax 
Young Singers 20:00-21:00

 

21 June 2019 Friday  Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 18:30-21:30

22 June 2019 Saturday    

23 June 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45  

24 June 2019 Monday   
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25 June 2019 Tuesday  Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

26 June 2019 Wednesday Halifax Young Singers 18:30-21:30
CONCERT

DC Yoga 12:30-13:00 Halifax 
Young Singers 18:30-21:30

 

27 June 2019 Thursday DC Yoga 17:15-18:15  

28 June 2019 Friday  Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys’ Brigade & Girls’ Associaton 18:30-21:30      
Open Heavens 22:00-00:30

29 June 2019 Saturday    

30 June 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45  

01 July 2019 Monday Bridget Budge Choral 19:30-21:30   

02 July 2019 Tuesday   Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

03 July 2019 Wednesday    

04 July 2019 Thursday    

05 July 2019 Friday Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 18:30-21:30

06 July 2019 Saturday    

07 July 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45  

08 July 2019 Monday Bridget Budge Choral 19:30-21:30   

09 July 2019 Tuesday   Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

10 July 2019 Wednesday    

11 July 2019 Thursday    

12 July 2019 Friday Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 18:30-21:30
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Associaton 18:30-21:30
13 July 2019 Saturday    

14 July 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45        

15 July 2019 Monday Bridget Budge Choral 19:30-21:30   

16 July 2019 Tuesday   Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

17 July 2019 Wednesday    

18 July 2019 Thursday    

19 July 2019 Friday Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys' Brigade & Girls' Associaton 18:30-21:30

20 July 2019 Saturday    

21 July 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45        

22 July 2019 Monday Bridget Budge Choral 19:30-21:30   

23 July 2019 Tuesday   Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30

24 July 2019 Wednesday    

25 July 2019 Thursday    

26 July 2019 Friday  Organ Academy 20:00-21:00 Boys' Brigade & Girls' 
Associaton 18:30-21:30

Boys’ Brigade & Girls’ Associaton 18:30-21:30      
Open Heavens 22:00-00:30

27 July 2019 Saturday    

28 July 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45  

29 July 2019 Monday Bridget Budge Choral 19:30-21:30   

30 July 2019 Tuesday   Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 
19:30
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31 July 2019 Wednesday    
1 August 2019 Thursday

2 August 2019 Friday Organ Academy 20:00-21:00
3 August 2019 Saturday

4 August 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45
5 August 2019 Monday Bridget Budge Choral 19:30-21:30
6 August 2019 Tuesday Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 

19:30
7 August 2019 Wednesday

8 August 2019 Thursday

9 August 2019 Friday Organ Academy 20:00-21:00
10 August 2019 Saturday

11 August 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45
12 August 2019 Monday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:30
13 August 2019 Tuesday Noah's Ark 10:00 - 14:00/Open Heavens: 18:00 - 

19:30
14 August 2019 Wednesday

15 August 2019 Thursday

16 August 2019 Friday Organ Academy 20:00-21:00
17 August 2019 Saturday

18 August 2019 Sunday Open Heavens 10:45-12:45 Open Heavens 12:45-13:45
19 August 2019 Monday Halifax Choral Society 19:30-21:30
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